
Mini-Course 11:00 > 1996 (masc./fém.)
1 1231 Kintzele Charel FOLA M 1998
2 379 Kummer Pol CAD M 1997
3 7 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB F 1997
4 361 Toure Famori CAD M 1997
5 20 Dahm Charel IND. M 1997
6 65 Kaiser Lex CSL M 1997
7 690 Trufelli Charles CSL M 1997
8 1327 Weyrich Jenny CSL F 1997
9 630 Foehr Hannah CSL F 1997

10 347 Procacci Jessie CSL F 1997
11 370 Taschler Lynn CAS F 1997
12 383 Koch-Hames Max CAD M
13 1292 Brandenburger Liz CAD F
14 1371 Schintgen Denis CAD M
15 358 Kayser Lisa CAS F 1997
16 721 Junck Alex CAD M 1998
17 342 Poirel Gwendoline IND. F 1997
18 394 Nilles Laure IND. F 1998
19 240 Mersch Gil IND. M 1999
20 340 Eischen Elsa CAD F 1998
21 386 Thil Joshua CAD M
22 363 Toure Kany CAD F 1999
23 390 Thil Lucas CAD M
24 1 Donven Charel CAD M 1997
25 393 Thiry Fabienne CAD F
26 365 Friden Jil CAEG F 1998
27 22 Dahm Catherine IND. F 1999

Mini-Course 11:00 > 1996 (fém.)
1 7 Krumlovsky Tamara CAB F 1997
2 1327 Weyrich Jenny CSL F 1997
3 630 Foehr Hannah CSL F 1997
4 347 Procacci Jessie CSL F 1997
5 370 Taschler Lynn CAS F 1997
6 1292 Brandenburger Liz CAD F
7 358 Kayser Lisa CAS F 1997
8 342 Poirel Gwendoline IND. F 1997
9 394 Nilles Laure IND. F 1998

10 340 Eischen Elsa CAD F 1998
11 363 Toure Kany CAD F 1999
12 393 Thiry Fabienne CAD F
13 365 Friden Jil CAEG F 1998
14 22 Dahm Catherine IND. F 1999

Resultats Kannercourses Tour de Dudelange 
le 28.03.2004 à Dudelange
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Mini-Course 11:00 > 1996 (masc.)
1 1231 Kintzele Charel FOLA M 1998
2 379 Kummer Pol CAD M 1997
3 361 Toure Famori CAD M 1997
4 20 Dahm Charel IND. M 1997
5 65 Kaiser Lex CSL M 1997
6 690 Trufelli Charles CSL M 1997
7 383 Koch-Hames Max CAD M
8 1371 Schintgen Denis CAD M
9 721 Junck Alex CAD M 1998

10 240 Mersch Gil IND. M 1999
11 386 Thil Joshua CAD M
12 390 Thil Lucas CAD M
13 1 Donven Charel CAD M 1997

Benjamin(e)s 11:15 (1995/96)
1 297 Klein David CSL M 1995
2 1452 Sondag Thierry CAB M 1995
3 356 Hensgen Luc CAS M 1996
4 3009 Lucius Yannick CSL M 1995
5 2711 Karger Vincent CSL M 1996
6 205 Reifer Sam CAS M 1995
7 219 Hermes Eric CSL M 1996
8 2785 Faber Sam CSL M 1995
9 14 Koep Anja CAB F 1995

10 369 Pleimling Isabeau CAD F 1995
11 345 Poirel Maxime IND. M 1996
12 384 Bollendorff Bob CELTICM 1996
13 2821 Junck Felix CAD M 1996
14 15 Ceman Senada CSL F 1995
15 1288 Weber Tammy CAD F
16 254 Folscheid Joy IND. F 1995
17 1201 Hoffmann Betty CSL F 1996
18 18 Zappone Lucas CAD M
19 397 Nicola Nathalie CAD F
20 396 Mousel Estel CAD F
21 193 Edwards Nick CAD M
22 9 Krumlovsky Stephanie CAB F 1995
23 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD M
24 19 Kahr Laurent CAD M
25 12 Boussoung Olivier CAD M 1995
26 185 Schummer Jil CAD F
27 381 Tritz Sam CAD M
28 399 Grimler Christophe CAD M
29 192 Thiry Laurent CAD M
30 17 Magloire Daphne CAD F 1996

Benjamines 11:15 (1995/96)
1 14 Koep Anja CAB F 1995
2 369 Pleimling Isabeau CAD F 1995
3 15 Ceman Senada CSL F 1995
4 1288 Weber Tammy CAD F
5 254 Folscheid Joy IND. F 1995
6 1201 Hoffmann Betty CSL F 1996
7 397 Nicola Nathalie CAD F
8 396 Mousel Estel CAD F
9 9 Krumlovsky Stephanie CAB F 1995

10 185 Schummer Jil CAD F
11 17 Magloire Daphne CAD F 1996
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Benjamins 11:15 (1995/96)
1 297 Klein David CSL M 1995
2 1452 Sondag Thierry CAB M 1995
3 356 Hensgen Luc CAS M 1996
4 3009 Lucius Yannick CSL M 1995
5 2711 Karger Vincent CSL M 1996
6 205 Reifer Sam CAS M 1995
7 219 Hermes Eric CSL M 1996
8 2785 Faber Sam CSL M 1995
9 345 Poirel Maxime IND. M 1996

10 384 Bollendorff Bob CELTICM 1996
11 2821 Junck Felix CAD M 1996
12 18 Zappone Lucas CAD M
13 193 Edwards Nick CAD M
14 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD M
15 19 Kahr Laurent CAD M
16 12 Boussoung Olivier CAD M 1995
17 381 Tritz Sam CAD M
18 399 Grimler Christophe CAD M
19 192 Thiry Laurent CAD M

Débutant(e)s 11:30 (1993/94)
1 8 Kalmes Vincent CSL M 1993 2'55
2 2759 Haupert Raoul CAD M 1993 3'03
3 378 Reckinger Pit CSL M 1993 3'06
4 241 Bestgen Gilles CSL F 1993 3'13
5 2947 Berns Claire CSL F 1994 3'15
6 2788 Haupert Cédric CAD M 1994 3'16
7 349 Procacci Stephanie CSL F 1993 3'17
8 2314 Kohl Laura CAS F 1993 3'18
9 16 Ceman Ervin CSL M 1993 3'19

10 376 Pintsch Max CSL M 1994 3'19
11 354 Kayser Pol CAS M 1993 3'20
12 366 Pleimling Noémie CAD F 1993 3'22
13 1173 Lehmeier Eric CAD M 1993 3'23
14 351 Hensgen Gilles CAS M 1993 3'25
15 2539 Rausch David CSL M 1994 3'26
16 724 Kummer Pier CAD M 1994 3'29
17 382 Bollendorff Chris CELTICM 1993 3'30
18 1171 De Almeida Steve CAD M 1993 3'30
19 723 Koob Max CAD M 3'34
20 2316 Calisti Maité CSL F 1994 3'35
21 283 Peiffer Dalia FOLA F 1993 3'38
22 29 Rosswinkel Luc CSL M 1994 3'38
23 374 Delfino Chiara CSL F 1994 3'39
24 1494 Rausch Noémie CSL F 1993 3'43
25 350 Quintus Julie CSL F 1993 3'43
26 372 3'47
27 557 Wolff Lynn CAD F 4'00
28 694 Herrmann Mandy CAD F 4'25
29 246 Folscheid Jil IND. F 1993 4'26
30 337 Klasser Christine CAD F 1993 4'30
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Débutantes 11:30 (1993/94)
1 241 Bestgen Gilles CSL F 1993 3'13
2 2947 Berns Claire CSL F 1994 3'15
3 349 Procacci Stephanie CSL F 1993 3'17
4 2314 Kohl Laura CAS F 1993 3'18
5 366 Pleimling Noémie CAD F 1993 3'22
6 2316 Calisti Maité CSL F 1994 3'35
7 283 Peiffer Dalia FOLA F 1993 3'38
8 374 Delfino Chiara CSL F 1994 3'39
9 1494 Rausch Noémie CSL F 1993 3'43

10 350 Quintus Julie CSL F 1993 3'43
11 557 Wolff Lynn CAD F 4'00
12 694 Herrmann Mandy CAD F 4'25
13 246 Folscheid Jil IND. F 1993 4'26
14 337 Klasser Christine CAD F 1993 4'30

Débutants 11:30 (1993/94)
1 8 Kalmes Vincent CSL M 1993 2'55
2 2759 Haupert Raoul CAD M 1993 3'03
3 378 Reckinger Pit CSL M 1993 3'06
4 2788 Haupert Cédric CAD M 1994 3'16
5 16 Ceman Ervin CSL M 1993 3'19
6 376 Pintsch Max CSL M 1994 3'19
7 354 Kayser Pol CAS M 1993 3'20
8 1173 Lehmeier Eric CAD M 1993 3'23
9 351 Hensgen Gilles CAS M 1993 3'25

10 2539 Rausch David CSL M 1994 3'26
11 724 Kummer Pier CAD M 1994 3'29
12 382 Bollendorff Chris CELTICM 1993 3'30
13 723 Koob Max CAD M 3'34
14 29 Rosswinkel Luc CSL M 1994 3'38
15 1171 De Almeida Steve CAD M 1993 3'30
16 372 3'47

Scolaires masc./fém. 11:45 (1991/92)
1 1304 Grethen Charel CSL M 1992 2'54
2 31 Elsen Frank CSL M 1991 2'58
3 2597 Jaeger Michel CSL M 1992 2'59
4 2027 Faber Yann CSL M 1992 3'01
5 33 Matthias Charline CSL F 1992 3'08
6 377 Delfino Raffi CSL M 1992 3'13
7 924 Schuetz Kevin CSL M 1992 3'15
8 10 Koep Jan CAB M 1992 3'15
9 2519 Liesch Daniel CSL M 1992 3'16

10 198 Putz Tom CAB M 1991 3'17
11 635 Schilt Carine CSL F 1992 3'20
12 2738 Ceccato Sandra CAD F 3'21
13 2643 Ferreira Katarina CSL F 1992 3'23
14 687 Steinbach Joe CSL M 1992 3'28
15 2164 Flies Anne CAD F 3'29
16 380 Sondag Nadja CAB F 1991 3'30
17 2712 Welter Pauline CLS F 1992 3'32
18 1198 Lammar Sofie CSL F 1992 3'34
19 544 Lucius Julie CSL F 1992 3'54
20 145 Arouca Pedro IND. M 1993 3'57
21 306 Klasser Jessica CAD F 1991 4'07
22 30 Sampaio Christelle CAD F 4'08
23 726 Nickels Lynn CAD F 4'09
24 1491 Flies Paule CAD F 4'12
25 695 Kieffer Yannick CAD M 4'24
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Scolaires fém. 11:45 (1991/92)
1 33 Matthias Charline CSL F 1992 3'08
2 635 Schilt Carine CSL F 1992 3'20
3 2738 Ceccato Sandra CAD F 3'21
4 2643 Ferreira Katarina CSL F 1992 3'23
5 2164 Flies Anne CAD F 3'29
6 380 Sondag Nadja CAB F 1991 3'30
7 2712 Welter Pauline CLS F 1992 3'32
8 1198 Lammar Sofie CSL F 1992 3'34
9 544 Lucius Julie CSL F 1992 3'54

10 306 Klasser Jessica CAD F 1991 4'07
11 30 Sampaio Christelle CAD F 4'08
12 726 Nickels Lynn CAD F 4'09
13 1491 Flies Paule CAD F 4'12

Scolaires masc. 11:45 (1991/92)
1 1304 Grethen Charel CSL M 1992 2'54
2 31 Elsen Frank CSL M 1991 2'58
3 2597 Jaeger Michel CSL M 1992 2'59
4 2027 Faber Yann CSL M 1992 3'01
5 377 Delfino Raffi CSL M 1992 3'13
6 924 Schuetz Kevin CSL M 1992 3'15
7 10 Koep Jan CAB M 1992 3'15
8 2519 Liesch Daniel CSL M 1992 3'16
9 198 Putz Tom CAB M 1991 3'17

10 687 Steinbach Joe CSL M 1992 3'28
11 145 Arouca Pedro IND. M 1993 3'57
12 695 Kieffer Yannick CAD M 4'24
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